
Redwood Invitational VB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:16:11.17 15

2 Mt. Whitney 00:18:03.89 76

3 Farmersville 00:18:11.23 80

4 Mission Oak 00:19:11.63 89

5 Fowler 00:20:33.00 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Delano 00:18:42.17 4

Sanger West 00:19:28.39 4

Woodlake 00:20:53.88 4

Exeter 00:20:45.07 2
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Redwood Invitational VB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:16:11.17 7 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 739 Hunter Skoglund 00:15:39.88 1

2 2 744 Thomas Rasner 00:16:06.56 2

3 3 741 Jack Arreola 00:16:15.89 3

4 4 745 William Schafer 00:16:23.33 4

5 5 743 Andres Nino 00:16:30.21 5

6 6 740 Zackahrie Vargas 00:16:30.64 (6)

7 10 742 James Gagnon 00:17:06.73 (9)

2 Mt. Whitney 00:18:03.89 7 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 738 Joshua Santacruz 00:16:56.83 7

2 15 737 Noah Sanchez 00:17:25.43 12

3 21 843 Alberto Montoya 00:18:29.54 18

4 22 736 Santino Ruiz 00:18:43.58 19

5 23 732 Israel Cano 00:18:44.06 20

6 24 735 Erik Regalado 00:18:56.69 (21)

7 26 734 Jesus Gonzalez 00:19:37.69 (22)

3 Farmersville 00:18:11.23 6 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 709 Nathan Mentado 00:17:18.41 11

2 16 708 Daniel Julian Campos 00:17:27.27 13

3 19 711 Robert Urquilla 00:17:56.46 16

4 20 707 Price Golden 00:18:25.05 17

5 27 712 Eathan Zamora 00:19:48.97 23

6 36 710 Juan Rosiles 00:20:50.98 (27)

4 Mission Oak 00:19:11.63 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 730 Joseph Serna 00:17:02.41 8

2 12 729 Ezekiel Serna 00:17:17.57 10

3 18 728 Favian Perez 00:17:50.60 15

4 34 727 Noah Doggett 00:20:42.20 26

5 44 726 Isaias Cortes 00:23:05.35 30

5 Fowler 00:20:33.00 5 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 713 Paxton Vaughn 00:17:29.94 14

2 32 719 Harkaran Narwal 00:20:13.83 24

3 33 723 Kyle Karle 00:20:39.51 25

4 40 717 Arturo Lopez Guerrero 00:21:30.33 28

5 43 714 Aaden Garcia 00:22:51.38 29
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Redwood Invitational VB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 739 Hunter Skoglund SR 00:15:39.88 Redwood (Visalia)

2 2 744 Thomas Rasner SR 00:16:06.56 Redwood (Visalia)

3 3 741 Jack Arreola SO 00:16:15.89 Redwood (Visalia)

4 4 745 William Schafer SO 00:16:23.33 Redwood (Visalia)

5 5 743 Andres Nino SO 00:16:30.21 Redwood (Visalia)

6 (6) 740 Zackahrie Vargas JR 00:16:30.64 Redwood (Visalia)

7 0 702 Juan Valdovinos SO 00:16:38.75 Delano

8 7 738 Joshua Santacruz JR 00:16:56.83 Mt. Whitney

9 8 730 Joseph Serna JR 00:17:02.41 Mission Oak

10 (9) 742 James Gagnon JR 00:17:06.73 Redwood (Visalia)

11 0 701 Austin Simangan SR 00:17:06.79 Delano

12 10 729 Ezekiel Serna JR 00:17:17.57 Mission Oak

13 11 709 Nathan Mentado FR 00:17:18.41 Farmersville

14 0 746 John Archuleta SR 00:17:22.67 Sanger West

15 12 737 Noah Sanchez JR 00:17:25.43 Mt. Whitney

16 13 708 Daniel Julian Campos SR 00:17:27.27 Farmersville

17 14 713 Paxton Vaughn JR 00:17:29.94 Fowler

18 15 728 Favian Perez JR 00:17:50.60 Mission Oak

19 16 711 Robert Urquilla SO 00:17:56.46 Farmersville

20 17 707 Price Golden SO 00:18:25.05 Farmersville

21 18 843 Alberto Montoya SO 00:18:29.54 Mt. Whitney

22 19 736 Santino Ruiz SR 00:18:43.58 Mt. Whitney

23 20 732 Israel Cano SR 00:18:44.06 Mt. Whitney

24 (21) 735 Erik Regalado SR 00:18:56.69 Mt. Whitney

25 0 747 Jagjot Grewal SR 00:19:25.87 Sanger West

26 (22) 734 Jesus Gonzalez SR 00:19:37.69 Mt. Whitney

27 23 712 Eathan Zamora FR 00:19:48.97 Farmersville

28 0 753 MarcoAnotonio Ramos SR 00:19:54.57 Woodlake

29 0 705 Kaden Bailey JR 00:19:58.04 Exeter

30 0 704 Julian Virgen SR 00:20:06.19 Delano

31 0 749 Angelo Ward SR 00:20:11.56 Sanger West

32 24 719 Harkaran Narwal JR 00:20:13.83 Fowler

33 25 723 Kyle Karle SR 00:20:39.51 Fowler

34 26 727 Noah Doggett JR 00:20:42.20 Mission Oak

35 0 754 Oscar Villa-Ruiz SR 00:20:48.22 Woodlake

36 (27) 710 Juan Rosiles SR 00:20:50.98 Farmersville

37 0 748 Joel Pacheco SR 00:20:53.44 Sanger West

38 0 700 Alejandro Sanchez JR 00:20:56.93 Delano

39 0 756 Izaiah Benavides FR 00:21:21.29 Woodlake

40 28 717 Arturo Lopez Guerrero SR 00:21:30.33 Fowler

41 0 751 David Altamirano-Tinoco SR 00:21:31.46 Woodlake

42 0 706 Tripp Rice SR 00:21:32.09 Exeter

43 29 714 Aaden Garcia SR 00:22:51.38 Fowler

44 30 726 Isaias Cortes JR 00:23:05.35 Mission Oak
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